‘- SOUTH DAKOTA
-ID AW [DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

prevention - protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report from 09/05/2012 through 02/03/2015

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
10/2014 $16.67 5.43000% $0.91
11/2014 $135.71 5.43000% $7.37
12/2014 $79,029.09 5.43000% $4,292.96
PSAP Total: $4,301.24
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,301.24

Brown County Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

10/2014 $16.67 6.21000% $1.03
11/2014 $135.71 6.21000% $8.42
12/2014 $79,029.09 6.21000% $4,906.19

PSAP Total: $4,915.64

Adjustments: $0.00

Total Amount: $4,915.64

Central SD Communications

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
10/2014 $16.67 4.04000% $0.67
11/2014 $135.71 4.04000% $5.49
12/2014 $79,029.09 4.04000% $3,194.64
PSAP Total: $3,200.80

Adjustments: $0.00

Total Amount: $3,200.80

Huron Police Department DPS

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
10/2014 $16.67 5.39000% $0.90
11/2014 $135.71 5.39000% $7.32
12/2014 $79,029.09 5.39000% $4,262.61
PSAP Total: $4,270.83

Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,270.83



Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period

10/2014
11/2014
12/2014

Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period

10/2014
11/2014
12/2014

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period
10/2014
11/2014
12/2014

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period
10/2014
11/2014
12/2014

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period
10/2014

11/2014
12/2014

Total PSAP Share
$16.67

$135.71
$79,029.09

Total PSAP Share
$16.67

$135.71
$79,029.09

Total PSAP Share
$16.67

$135.71
$79,029.09

Total PSAP Share
$16.67

$135.71
$79,029.09

Total PSAP Share
$16.67

$135.71
$79,029.09

Share Percent

5.45000%
5.45000%
5.45000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

32.38000%
32.38000%
32.38000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

7.44000%
7.44000%
7.44000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

4.09000%
4.09000%
4.09000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent
18.13000%
18.13000%
18.13000%

PSAP Amount
$0.91
$7.40

$4,308.41

$4,316.72
$0.00

$4,316.72

PSAP Amount
$5.40

$43.95
$25,593.00

$25,642.35
$0.00

$25,642.35

PSAP Amount

$1.24
$10.09
$5,877.19

$5,888.52
$0.00

$5,888.52

PSAP Amount
$0.68
$5.55

$3,229.96

$3,236.19
$0.00

$3,236.19

PSAP Amount

$3.02
$24.61
$14,328.02



Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period

10/2014
11/2014
12/2014

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period
10/2014

11/2014
12/2014

Total PSAP Share
$16.67

$135.71
$79,029.09

Total PSAP Share
$16.67

$135.71
$79,029.09

PSAP Total:

Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

7.85000%
7.85000%
7.85000%

PSAP Total:

Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.58000%
3.58000%

3.58000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$14,355.65
$0.00

$14,355.65

PSAP Amount
$1.31

$10.65
$6,204.22

$6,216.18
$0.00

$6,216.18

PSAP Amount
$0.60
$4.86

$2,831.89

$2,837.35
$0.00

$2,837.35



